Accessories for differnet application’s needs
From connectors to couplings, Eltra offers a comprehensive range of accessories to satisfy generic and
specific application requirements.
Perfectly matching the corresponding transducers, these accessories provide the basis for a cost-effective
integration within your system.
accessories
290 291

ACCESSORIES   |   COUPLINGS
SPECIAL APPLICATION ELASTIC COUPLINGS ORDERING CODE
P / N Description
GS-DA2928-6 (former GS32A6) 94070188 Double loop plastic coupling 29 x 28 mm (ø 6 / 6 mm hole)
GS-DA2928-8 (former GS01A8) 94070050 Double loop plastic coupling 29 x 28 mm (ø 8 / 8 mm hole)
GS-DA2928-10 (former GS11A10) 94070091 Double loop plastic coupling 29 x 28 mm (ø 10 / 10 mm hole)
GS-DA4848-10 (former GS15A10) 94070112 Double loop plastic coupling 48 x 48 mm (ø 10 / 10 mm hole)
GS-EA1323-4 (former G13A4) 94070219 Aluminium coupling 13 x 23 mm (ø 4 / 4 mm hole)
GS-EP1520-6 (former GS21A6) 94070143 Plastic coupling with helical groove 15 x 20 mm (ø 6 / 6 mm hole)
GS-EP1520-4 (former GS22A4) 94070149 Plastic coupling with helical groove 15 x 20 mm (ø 4 / 4 mm hole)
GS-M1635-8 (former GS13A8) 94070115 Spring coupling 16 x 35 mm (ø 8 / 8 mm hole)